Kindersprint in Cottbus 2025

Jungen Méadchen

L David Nikolas Vassiliadis 6,351 1. Lana Heinze 6,472
2. Moritz Menzel 6,542 2. Alina Winkler 6,558
3. Felix Mrosse 6,641 3. Sara Skrynek 6,729
4. Aris Beck 6,663 4, Katharina Dorschel 6,890
5. Fred Klauke 6,929 5. Emma Pribs 6,932
6. Noah Schneider 6,974 6. Nora Pauline Noeske 6,953
7. Liam Mino Brelle 6,998 7. Mila Okihna 6,999
8. Ole Famig 7,001 8. Kainat Rasul 7,036
9. Carlos Freitag 7,010 9. Emily Schon 7,294
10. Lias Miehte 7,018 10. Klara Klar 7,304

Jungen Méadchen

1. Valentin Doring 5,863 1. Mariella Beil 6,061
2. Erik Emanuel Vassiliabis 6,004 2. Frieda Muller 6,468
3. Elyas Seiler 6,034 3. Frieda Friemert 6,516
4. Milan Miethe 6,041 4, Paulina Stahlberg 6,547
5. Mehmet Kahya 6,200 5. Matilda Schaal 6,607
6. Amir Ashiti 6,243 6. Varvara Azarova 6,612
7. Makar Bulbakh 6,246 7. Anna Kugler 6,620
8. Lenny Reinschke 6,297 8. Mila Romer 6,703
9. Leo Luca Braunzke 6,402 9. Emily Hannusch 6,710
10. Jwad Alhorane 6,474 10. Teresa Eis 6,728
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Jungen Méadchen

© N GOrWNE

H
o

Elio Schneider
Louis Roeder
Odin Lux
Vincent Friedrich
Cem Seker
Jonas Grimm
Karl Simasek
Yaqub Al Akacha
John Luca Forster
Moritz Gerlach

5,494
5,976
5,991
6,002
6,027
6,061
6,133
6,134
6,153
6,209
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Finja-Emilia Orlowski 5,948
Jasmin Naif 5,979

Lilia Harisansow 6,034
Mathilda Rusch 6,065

Lilly Rieger 6,140
Annelie Richter 6,169
Lotta Mathilda Eschenhorn 6,211
Tia Radwan 6,284

Alena Semmler 6,350
Amelie Noack 6,377

Jungen Méadchen
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Moritz Templin
Abdullah Gerimkhanova
Janosch Kliem
Mohammed Badli
Oskar Miller
Conner Gallert
Ahmed Abzaher
Alhamzeh Alali
Collin Kriger
Valentin Krenz

5,581
5,691
5,753
5,779
5,845
5,850
5,920
5,938
6,016
6,043
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Amelie Bittner 5,751
Hana Mohamed 5,780
Jolin Schulz 5,786
Mila Heinze 5,797
Ava Malu Bogacz 5,867
Ella Lehmann 5,981
Milena Rose 5,991
Nikol Samonina 6,042
Manessa Fawaz 6,044

Raberin-Berry Saman 6,058
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